
Monday to Friday (except Bank Holidays) 

SDO W NS

S MC NS

Bagillt Bootend 0745 0745 - - - - - - - 1610 -

Greenfield School Lane 0750 0750 - - - - - - - 1615 -

Holywell Bus Station Stand 3 0755 0755 0820 0855 0950 1050 1150 1250 1420 1620 1710

Milwr 0758 0758 0821 0856 0951 1051 1151 1251 1421 1621 1711

Pentre Halkyn P.O. 0801 0801 0826 0900 0955 1055 1155 1255 1425 1625 1715

Halkyn Library 0808 0808 0833 0905 1000 1100 1200 1300 1430 1630 1720

Berth Ddu 0810 0810 0836 0908 1003 1103 1203 1303 1433 1633 1723

Rhosemor 0813 0813 - 0910 1005 1105 1205 1305 1435 1635 1725

Mold Bus Station 0822 - - 0919 1016 1114 1214 1314 1444 1644 1734

Mold Campus - 0824 - - - - - - - - -

SDO - School Days Only W - Via Windmill
NS - Not Saturdays
SSH -  Saturdays & School Holiday Only

Monday to Friday (except Bank Holidays) 

SSH SDO W NS S NS SDO S NS SDO NS

Mold Campus - - - - - - - - - 1515 - - - - -

Mold Bus Station Stand 2 0830 0835 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1345 1445 - 1505 1530 - 1645 1745

Rhosemor 0839 0844 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1354 1454 1524 1509 1539 - 1654 1754

Berth Ddu 0841 0846 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1356 1456 1526 1511 1541 1520 1656 1756

Halkyn Library 0844 0849 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1359 1459 1529 1514 1544 1523 1659 1758

Pentre Halkyn P.O. 0849 0854 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1404 1504 1533 1519 1549 1530 1704 1802

Milwr 0852 0857 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1407 1507 1538 1522 1552 1536 1707 1807

Hollywell Bus Station Stand 3 0854 0859 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1409 1509 1541 1525 1554 1540 1709 1809

Greenfield School Lane - - - - - - - - - 1544 1528 - - - -

Bagillt Bootend - - - - - - - - - 1547 1530 - - - -

SDO - School Days Only  - This service carries school children only W - Via Windmill
NS - Not Saturdays S -Saturdays Only

SSH -  Saturdays & School Holiday Only

126 Service revised timetable  will come into effect on
Monday, 6th September

126 Service Holywell / Pentre Halkyn / Halkyn / Rhosesmor / Mold

MC - Continues and picks up at Mold Campus SDO



W

Bagillt Bootend 0745 - - - - 1610

Greenfield School Lane 0750 - - - - 1615

Holywell Bus Station Stand 3 0755 0855 0950 1050 1150 1250 1420 1620

Milwr 0758 0856 0951 1051 1151 1251 1421 1621

Pentre Halkyn P.O. 0801 0900 0955 1055 1155 1255 1425 1625

Halkyn Library 0808 0905 1000 1100 1200 1300 1430 1630

Berth Ddu 0810 0908 1003 1103 1203 1303 1433 1633

Rhosemor 0813 0910 1005 1105 1205 1305 1435 1635

Mold Bus Station  - 0919 1016 1116 1214 1314 1444 1644

W - Via Windmill

W

Mold Bus Station Stand 2 0830 0920 1020 1120 1220 1345 1505 1645

Rhosemore 0839 0929 1029 1129 1229 1354 1509 1654

Berth Ddu 0841 0931 1031 1131 1231 1356 1511 1656

Halkyn Library 0844 0934 1034 1134 1234 1359 1514 1658

Pentre Halkyn P.O. 0849 0939 1039 1139 1239 1404 1519 1702

Milwr 0852 0942 1042 1142 1242 1407 1522 1707

Hollywell Bus Station Stand 3 0854 0944 1044 1144 1244 1409 1525 1709

Greenfield School Lane - - - - - - 1528 1712

Bagillt Bootend - - - - - - 1530 1714

W - Via Windmill

126 Service revised timetable  will come into effect on

Monday, 12th April 2021

126 Service Holywell / Pentre Halkyn / Halkyn / Rhosesmor / Mold

SATURDAY SERVICE


